Microwave Cable Assemblies
e l s p e c  d i s t r i b u t e
for test & measurement applications
EDITION 2
Standard products
The elspec group offers a variety of standard products of Teledyne Storm Microwave cables.
These cables are held on stock and are available much faster than customized cables.
Customized cable assembly solutions are available on request.

halogen free
halogen free
How to Order:
Please name the elspec article number when ordering one of our standardized products. This makes it much
easier for our sales team to coordinate and process your order correctly. If not mentioned otherwise we have
the product available on stock at elspec group.
Article-No. Product Description Connector Price per piece
18799 18 GHz Cable Assembly DURATEST-N11-N11-1220 N SP auf N SP 125 €
18822 18 GHz Cable Assembly DURATEST-SMA11-N11-2030 SMA SP auf N SP 141 €
18823 18 GHz Cable Assembly DURATEST-N11-N11-2030 N SP auf N SP 141 €
19009 18 GHz Cable Assembly DURATEST-SMA11-N11-1220 SMA SP auf N SP 125 €
19048 18 GHz Cable Assembly DURATEST-N11-N11-0910 N SP auf N SP 109 €
19048 26.5 GHz Cable Assembly DURATEST-SMA11-SMA11-1220 SMA SP auf SMA SP 125 €
DuraTest™
STORM FLEX®
True Blue®  und dB Miser™
Article-No. Product Descritpion Connector Price per piece
19274 18 GHz Cable Assemby TrueBlue205-SMA11-N11-0500 SMA SP auf N SP 105 €
19360 18 GHz Cable Assembly TrueBlue205HH-SMA11-SMA11-1210-HTOH SMA SP auf SMA SP 177 €
19728 50 GHz Assembly DBMISER110-2411-2411-1300 2.4mm SP auf 2.4mm SP 376 €
Article-No. Product Description Connector Price per piece
19462 18 GHz Cable Assembly STFLEX047-SMA11-SMA11-400 SMA SP auf SMA SP 89 €
18507 18 GHz Cable Assembly STFLEX086-SMA11-SMA11-10in/254mm SMA SP auf SMA SP 70 €
18509 18 GHz Cable Assembly STFLEX141-SMA11-SMA11-24in/610mm SMA SP auf SMA SP 63 €
18510 18 GHz Cable Assembly STFLEX141-SMA11-SMA11-36in/914mm SMA SP auf SMA SP 67 €
18761 40 GHz Cable Assembly STFLEX086-2.9211-2.9211-5.9inch 2.92mm SP auf 2.92mm auf SP 125 €
18784 40 GHz Cable Assembly STFLEX086-2.9211-2.9211-3.9inch 2.92mm SP auf 2.92mm auf SP 137 €
19210 40 GHz Cable Assembly STFLEX086-2.9211-2.9211-0400 2.92mm SP auf 2.92mm auf SP 141 €
19478 67 GHz Assembly STFLEX047-1.85mm(SP)-1.85 mm(SP)-0305 1.85mm SP auf 1.85mm SP 216 €
19599 67 GHz Assembly STFLEX047-1.85mm(SP)-1.85mm(SP)-0900 1.85mm SP auf 1.85mm SP 305 €
SMA SP
N SP
SMA SJ
N SJ
SMA Straight Plug
N Straight Plug
SMA Straight Jack
N Straight Jack
Definition:
Assembly          connector + cable + connector
Typical Attentuation in comparison for Teledyne Storm Microwave Cables:
A
tt
en
ua
ti
on
 in
 d
B/
m
Frequency in GHz
Do you have technical questions? We are here to help you!
TrueBlue205 | A
: ~5mm
DuraTest | A
: ~5mm
StormFlex141 | A
: ~5mm
StormFlex047EW |  A
: ~1.5mm
dB Miser110 | A
: ~3mm
StormFlex086 | A
: ~2.5mm
0 10 20
+49 8171 4357-0
26.5 30 40 50 60 70 80
0
2